A G A V E
Celebrating Majestic's iconic hinge,
the Agave is the ideal choice when
bringing texture and colour into
an alcove shower space.
Shown Standard with chrome fittings,
clear glass and short round D handle.
Often specified with the long contour handle.

Design Parameters
- Maximum  - height 2400mm
   - door width 700mm
   - panel size 4m2
   - hinged panel 500mm,
   unless braced to wall or ceiling
- Minimum hinged panel 200mm
- Manufactured to the Standard Specification
 opposite unless requested otherwise
- Curved top glass available on request
Adjustment
- 18mm
Survey & Installation Service
- Tier 3 (see page 188)
A G A V E
900mm 868-886 650 F-PD900 PC £1,840 £1,533.33
1000mm 968-986 700 F-PD1000 PC £1,991 £1,659.17
1100mm 1068-1086 700 F-PD1100 PC £2,131 £1,775.83
1200mm 1168-1186 700 F-PD1200 PC £2,271 £1,892.50
1300mm 1268-1286 700 F-PD1300 PC £2,416 £2,013.33
1400mm 1368-1386 700 F-PD1400 PC £2,556 £2,130.00
1500mm 1468-1486 700 F-PD1500 PC £2,707 £2,255.83
1600mm 1568-1586 700 F-PD1600 PC £2,847 £2,372.50
E
E
E
E